
	

Greenfield	Housing	Authority	Staff	Listing	
	

Jack	Redman	 	 	 	 	 Kristen	Atkins		 	 	 	
Executive	Director	 	 	 	 	 Leased	Housing	Administrative	Assistant	 	
(413)	774-2932	x205	 	 	 	 	 (413)	774-2932	x216	 	 	
jackredman@greenfieldhousing.org		 	 	 kristen@greenfieldhousing.org	

Nadia	Baraban	 	 	 	 	 Ann	Borkowski	
State	Public	Housing	Manager	 	 	 Director	of	Leased	Housing	
(413)	774-2932	x203	 	 	 	 	 (413)	774-2932	x215	
nadia@greenfieldhousing.org	 	 	 ann@greenfieldhousing.org	
	
Jodi	Clough	 	 	 	 	 	 Emma	Connelly	
Director	of	Finance	 	 	 	 	 Resident	Services	Coordinator		
(413)	774-2932	x208	 	 	 	 	 (413)	475-3621	 	
jodi@greenfieldhousing.org	 	 	 	 emma@greenfieldhousing.org	
	
Mark	Courtemanche	 	 	 	 Stephen	Dupont	
Director	of	Maintenance	 	 	 	 Grants	&	Development	Coordinator	
(413)	774-2932	x209	 	 	 	 	 (413)	774-2932	x218	
mark@greenfieldhousing.org		 	 	 stephen@greenfieldhousing.org	
	
Clyde	Earle	 	 	 	 	 	 Jessica	Gonzalez	 	 	
Maintenance	Mechanic	 	 	 	 Receptionist/Administrative	Assistant	
(413)	774-2932	x209	 	 	 	 	 (413)	774-2932	x201	
clyde@greenfieldhousing.org		 	 	 jessica@greenfieldhousing.org	
	
Andrea	(Andi)	Guy		 	 	 	 Tracy	Miller	
Procurement	&	Modernization	 	 	 Accounting	Assistant	
(413)	774-2932	x206	 	 	 	 	 (413)	774-2932	x214	
andi@greenfieldhousing.org	 	 	 	 tracy@greenfieldhousing.org	
	
Bryan	Niedbala	 	 	 	 	 Netanya	Ortiz	
Maintenance	Mechanic	 	 	 	 Family	Self	Sufficiency	
(413)	774-2932	x209	 	 	 	 	 (413)	774-2932	x204	
bryan@greenfieldhousing.org	 	 	 netanya@greenfieldhousing.org	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Matt	Pelis	 	 	 	 	 	 Neida	Rodriguez	
Maintenance	Mechanic	 	 	 	 Winslow	LIHTC	Property	Manager	 	 	
(413)	774-2932	x209	 	 	 	 	 (413)	773-5478	 	 	 	
matt@greenfieldhousing.org		 	 	 neida@greenfieldhousing.org	
	
	
	 	 	 	
	
	
	




